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210
208
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204
203
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Num.

212
220
215
214
221
218
217
216

COPA BRAVO MTB - ETAPA 01 - 2023

RELATORIO COMPLETO TODOS - CATEGORIAS

Nome
LETICIA GARDENAL FRANCEZ

Nome
GLAUCIA STUTZ DE SOUZA
RENATA DE SOUZA SILVA BOT

Nome
PAOLA NEVES PORTES
KARLIN FABIANNE KLAGENBERG DANDREA
VIVIANE ANDREIA SGARIONI CASSEMIRO

Nome
FABIAN VALLEJO
PEDRO KLAGENBERG DANDREA

Nome
BRUNO RIBEIRO
RENATO AMORIM
LEANDRO DE LARA
REGIS FER DA SILVA
LEANDRO OLIVEIRA DOS ANJOS
EDUARDO MEDEIROS
LUCAS KARPOWISCH RIBEIRO
LUCAS FERREIRA

Nome

SIDNEI LEITE SILMANN

FABIO CONCER
REGINALDO PONTES AUGUSTO
CHAN TSUNG PABLO
AMILTON PEREIRA
RICARDO KISS
FABIO PEREIRA DA SILVA
RODRIGO DUDEQUE CALEFE

Nome
DOMINGOS FOGAGCA
EDSON LUIS CAMPOS

Nome
MARIANE ARAUJO ABOU REJAILI

Nome
THAINA CRISTINA CORREIA

Nome
BRUNA FERNANDES BARBOSA

Nome
YONA NASCIMENTO

Nome
CAMILA KASTRUP
ARIANE GOULART CARNEIRO

Relatorio emitido em 28/05/2023 as 12:41:43

JMR ESPORTES - (41)9.9121.4838

Light Feminino Over 50
Equipe
POWER ENERGY FOODS
Light Feminino Sub 40
Equipe
CONSORCIO MAGALU
BRAVAS
Light Feminino Sub 50
Equipe
MOVIMENTO PEDALA PARANA
BRAVO BIKES
BRAVOS E BRAVAS
Light Sub 23
Equipe
BRAVO BIKES
BRAVO BIKES
Light Sub 40
Equipe
EQUIPE JAM
CICLES OLIVEIRA PINHAIS
BMBT
JAM
CICLES OLIVEIRA PINHAIS
SPRINT FINAL
SPRINT FINAL
BELL PEREZ
Light Sub 50
Equipe
EQUIPE JAM
RADAR
DAMATTA BIKE FRIENDS/ELLITE
BIKE PORTAO
CICLES OLIVEIRA PINHAIS
MANZATTI BIKES
FABIO SILVA

Light Sub 60
Equipe
CICLES OLIVEIRA PINHAIS
AVULSO/MORRETES-PR
Sport Feminino Over 50
Equipe

Sport Feminino Sub 30
Equipe
EQUIPE JAM
Sport Feminino Sub 40
Equipe
PEDAL E SAUDE/ ARMAZEM MOTO PEGAS
Sport Feminino Sub 50
Equipe
PYA
Sport Gravel Feminino
Equipe
CYCLIST
THEBEECO
Sport Gravel Sub 40

www.facebook.com/jmresportes

Ritmo
00:04:35

Ritmo
00:03:54
00:04:25

Ritmo
00:03:55
00:04:42
00:05:01

Ritmo
00:03:15
00:04:42

Ritmo
00:03:20
00:03:21
00:03:26
00:03:35
00:03:57
00:04:07
00:04:36
00:05:28

Ritmo
00:03:22
00:03:23
00:03:32
00:03:41
00:03:41
00:04:09
00:04:35
00:05:04

Ritmo
00:03:38
00:03:54

Ritmo
00:04:24

Ritmo
00:04:04

Ritmo
00:03:55

Ritmo
00:05:51

Ritmo
00:04:49
00:04:50

Vel.
13,11

Vel.
15,39
13,61

Vel.
15,34
12,75
11,95

Vel.
18,46
12,75

Vel.
18,03
17,95
17,45
16,76
15,21
14,57
13,05
10,97

Vel.
17,79
17,75
17,00
16,30
16,30
14,45
13,07
11,85

Vel.
16,51
15,40

Vel.
13,61

Vel.
14,78

Vel.
15,32

Vel.
10,27

Vel.
12,44
12,43

Tempo
01:36:05.52

Tempo
01:21:52.77
01:32:35.41

Tempo
01:22:09.25
01:38:51.33
01:45:28.38

Tempo
01:08:15.56
01:38:48.70

Tempo
01:09:54.36
01:10:11.54
01:12:13.00
01:15:12.53
01:22:49.48
01:26:29.69
01:36:32.63
01:54:49.77

Tempo
01:10:49.57
01:10:59.23
01:14:07.20
01:17:17.63
01:17:17.93
01:27:11.70
01:36:23.65
01:46:18.80

Tempo
01:16:18.70
01:21:50.72

Tempo
02:05:37.11

Tempo
01:55:40.22

Tempo
01:51:39.43

Tempo
02:46:35.29

Tempo
02:17:26.54
02:17:31.23
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Num.

118
150
116
124
119
123
117
121
120
115

Num.

132
130
127
126
128
129

135
133
136

Nome
THIAYLON RIVOLI DOS SANTOS
GABRIEL DE OLIVEIRA
JONATHAN KRUGER

Nome
BRUNO ROBERTO DE OLIVEIRA
JAIME KULAK NETO

Nome

VINICIUS ARANTES SMACYLO BATISTA

JOHN MOREIRA

GUILHERME HENRIQUE TEOTONIO DE SOUZA

Equipe
DAMATTA BIKE FRIENDS / IMPACTO SEGURADORA

Sport Sub 23
Equipe
EQUIPE JAM
JAIME KULAK JUNIOR
Sport Sub 30
Equipe

BRAVO BIKES PONTA GROSSA
BRAVOS E BRAVAS
SPECIALIZED - BRAVO BIKES PG

Sport Sub 40
Nome Equipe
JOAO PAULO OLIVEIRA ANDRADE FUGATEAM
CLEIMAR BARBOSA EQUIPE JAM
BONIEK SIZANOSKI DOS SANTOS CICLES OLIVEIRA PINHAIS
KLEBER SIQUEIRA SUCESSO
JAIME MORATELLI JUNIOR BRAVOS E BRAVAS
DENYS MOTTIN DE OLIVEIRA PEDALADA CRISTA
Sport Sub 50
Nome Equipe
MARCOS DOS SANTOS BRAVO BIKE BRASIL
SAMUEL HOSTINS NAO ALIVIA BIKE TEAM / FREE FORCE
GLOWER MOLLOSSI KUJEW GMK
ALEXANDRE SCHUCHOWSKY EQUIPE JAM
ROBERTO SLAVIERO MUELLER
RODRIGO SLAVIERO PEIXOTO FERRARIA BIKERS
FRANCIS GUILHERME DOS SANTOS CLINIOCULOS
RICARDO GRIGOLETTO GRIGOLETTO
ADRIANO VIEIRA SCHIMIDT
BRUNO BOTTER ZANARDI XOOPERS
Sport Sub 60
Nome Equipe
EDSON GERMANO WINTER BMBT - BIG MAC BIKE TEAM
JOAO LUIZ CARNEIRO LA ROUTE
MARCIO DA FONSECA AVULSO
OSMAR JORGE DA SILVA NETO BRAVOS E BRAVAS
JOAO CAETANO MAGALHAES XOOPERS
JAIME KULAK JUNIOR JAIME KULAK
Sport Veteranos
Nome Equipe
LEONEL PINTO DA FONSECA PEDALA PONTAL
VITOR TORTATO

WALDIR RAMOS

Nome
JAQUE BRAGA

Nome
KELLYN CAROLINE CUMIN

Nome
RAYANA UEDA CARRER
FRANCIELLE FRANGCA

Nome
ANDRE LUIZ MASSAKI
RICARDO CORDEIRO JUNIOR
ADEMAR GALIOTTO
ONEIDE GIOVANI WOLTMANN

Relatorio emitido em 28/05/2023 as 12:41:43
JMR ESPORTES - (41)9.9121.4838

POWER ENERGY FOODS

Pro E-Bike Feminino

Equipe

BRAVO E BRAVAS
Pro Feminino MTB Over 40
Equipe
GEAN CLEAN

Pro Feminino Sub 40

Equipe

TEAM VANUZA MACIEL

Pro E-Bike Masculino Over 40
Equipe

AFC - ASSOCIAGAO FAZENDENSE DE CICLISMO

WRACE MTB
Pro E-Bike Masculino Sub 40

www.facebook.com/jmresportes

Ritmo
00:03:22
00:03:41
00:04:30

Ritmo
00:03:41
00:05:07

Ritmo
00:02:57
00:03:07
00:03:32

Ritmo
00:02:55
00:02:58
00:03:04
00:03:34
00:04:10
00:05:09

Ritmo
00:02:57
00:03:01
00:03:02
00:03:09
00:03:42
00:03:54
00:03:56
00:04:12
00:04:18
00:04:22

Ritmo
00:03:28
00:03:42
00:03:52
00:03:56
00:04:01
00:05:33

Ritmo
00:03:26
00:03:53
00:04:30

Ritmo
00:02:58

Ritmo
00:02:55

Ritmo
00:04:04
00:04:07

Ritmo
00:02:53
00:02:57
00:02:57
00:03:15

Vel.
17,81
16,28
13,33

Vel.
16,28
11,72

Vel.
20,32
19,30
17,01

Vel.
20,54
20,18
19,51
16,83
14,40
11,65

Vel.
20,35
19,85
19,75
19,10
16,22
15,38
15,25
14,31
13,94
13,74

Vel.
17,30
16,22
15,49
15,26
14,96
10,82

Vel.
17,47
15,45
13,33

Vel.
20,20

Vel.
20,56

Vel.
14,76
14,55

Vel.
20,83
20,36
20,29
18,50

Tempo
01:36:01.73
01:45:01.56
02:08:19.61

Tempo
01:45:02.59
02:25:52.80

Tempo
01:24:09.24
01:28:37.43
01:40:33.50

Tempo
01:23:16.82
01:24:44.95
01:27:38.39
01:41:37.68
01:58:43.89
02:26:44.92

Tempo
01:24:02.98
01:26:08.20
01:26:36.24
01:29:33.82
01:45:27.63
01:51:10.65
01:52:06.81
01:59:28.04
02:02:38.68
02:04:29.91

Tempo
01:38:50.99
01:45:24.59
01:50:24.25
01:52:04.00
01:54:19.91
02:38:05.41

Tempo
01:37:52.52
01:50:42.23
02:08:15.50

Tempo
02:18:09.85

Tempo
02:15:41.92

Tempo
03:09:01.98
03:11:46.08

Tempo
02:13:57.25
02:17:02.80
02:17:31.93
02:30:50.02
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Coloc. Num. Nome

1 63 LUCAS RODRIGUES NETO

2 61 VALENTINO KALED TORTATO
Coloc. Num. Nome

1 3 ANDERSON CRISTIAN STOCCO

2 6 MARCOS VINICIUS FLEITER

3 4 PHILLIPE MATTIELLO VALLE

4 2 FABIO YAMASAKI

5 7 FREDERICO KASTRUP

6 1 MAGNUS CESAR BOUCHARDET VIANA DIAS

7 5 GUILHERME BORBA VIANNA
Coloc. Num. Nome

1 10 MAYCON BOGDAN

2 9 KASSIO BALDIM PELOSI

3 11 EDUARDO MARANHAO GUBERT
Coloc. Num. Nome

1 47 EDUARDO SOVIERZOSKI

2 46 JOSE RICARDO FRIZON

3 50 ROBSON LUIS SQUIOQUET

4 54 SERGIO ROBERTO ABRAHAO
Coloc. Num. Nome

1 20 ALISSON RAFAEL ZEPECHOUKA

2 17 VITOR AMBROSIO

3 19 JACKSON JOSE LACERDA

4 18 FELIPE NOGUEIRA

5 16 EDUARDO HENRIQUE ZIPPERER PRESTES
Coloc. Num. Nome

1 24 RENAN VIEIRA

2 23 FABIO SPAGNOLO

3 26 THIAGO PIMENTA

4 30 KAOE BECARI

5 28 ALISSON LUIZ MORAES

6 21 CAIO VOLPATO

7 27 FELIPE BASSETTO THIAGO
Coloc. Num. Nome

1 45 ALEXANDRE ROBSON DA SILVA

2 36 OSCAR RAFAEL VALLEJO ROMERO

3 39 ANDRE LUIS DE SOUZA

4 34 JOAO PAULO NAUMES

5 33 RENYER PATEKOSKI LAMEU

6 35 DIOGO OKUYAMA

7 31 JOSE EDUARDO CAVALCANTE

8 42 REGINALDO MARCELO CABANAS

9 37 EVANDRO LUZ MACHADO

Relatorio emitido em 28/05/2023 as 12:41:43

JMR ESPORTES - (41)9.9121.4838

Equipe
BRAVO BIKES PG

Pro Gravel Over 40
Equipe

AIR RELEX / SOUNDG66

VASSOURAO
TEAM NICCO

CYCLIST
SPECIALIZED

LA ROUTE

Pro Gravel Sub 40
Equipe

BRAVO BIKES
WEBTREINO
Pro Over 50
Equipe
GR AVENTURA / SOVIERZOSKI MADEIRAS
DATARO SPORTS
VEDIS COSMETICOS
TEAM BARON
Pro Sub 30
Equipe
ASSOCIAGAO FAZENDENSE DE CICLISMO
FORWARD RACE TEAM
BRAVO BIKES PONTA GROSSA
JAM - JESUS ARMY MEMBER
AVULSO
Pro Sub 40
Equipe

HOLY BIKES / SUNN BR
KOM BIKES
EQUIPE JAM

CHACARA BUSCAPE

Pro Sub 50
Equipe
GEAN CLEAN
BRAVO BIKES
CONSORCIO MAGALU
PEDALADA NERVOSA - NISSAN BARIGUI

RED BAN
RED BAN

RED BAN

www.facebook.com/jmresportes

Ritmo
00:02:51
00:03:00

Ritmo
00:02:48
00:02:53
00:02:59
00:03:02
00:03:19
00:03:19
00:03:20

Ritmo
00:02:42
00:02:46
00:02:57

Ritmo
00:02:43
00:02:55
00:02:55
00:03:07

Ritmo
00:02:30
00:02:37
00:02:42
00:02:43
00:02:57

Ritmo
00:02:33
00:02:36
00:02:38
00:02:47
00:02:49
00:03:15
00:03:47

Ritmo
00:02:30
00:02:36
00:02:39
00:02:56
00:03:18
00:03:20
00:03:37
00:03:42
00:03:45

Vel.
21,02
20,00

Vel.
21,45
20,82
20,06
19,75
18,13
18,12
17,96

Vel.
22,22
21,73
20,33

Vel.
22,10
20,61
20,57
19,23

Vel.
24,03
22,90
22,23
22,08
20,38

Vel.
23,49
23,09
22,78
21,60
21,24
18,49
15,83

Vel.
24,04
23,06
22,68
20,48
18,15
18,02
16,56
16,23
15,99

Tempo
02:12:43.09
02:19:30.73

Tempo
02:10:03.96
02:14:02.48
02:19:06.20
02:21:14.46
02:33:55.93
02:33:56.33
02:35:23.48

Tempo
02:05:34.21
02:08:23.36
02:17:15.40

Tempo
02:06:13.98
02:15:21.23
02:15:37.31
02:25:03.05

Tempo
01:56:06.38
02:01:50.99
02:05:30.21
02:06:21.32
02:16:52.99

Tempo
01:58:46.96
02:00:50.34
02:02:27.43
02:09:10.36
02:11:21.34
02:30:55.16
02:56:18.18

Tempo
01:56:03.32
02:00:58.05
02:03:00.44
02:16:14.67
02:33:43.31
02:34:51.12
02:48:29.73
02:51:54.54
02:54:32.38
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